FOLD

FOLD

RELEASED FOR

FABRICATION [ INSTALLATION
PPPL Drafting: ? Jerry Siegel

2006.07.19

10:17:13 -05'00'

fa 3 4|2 9 1 0 | 2 |7 13 | | 4 | | 5
NO. REVISION BY | CH | SUP| APPROVED DATE
REVISED PER ECN-3077 | LM| TB| JS|T.BROWN | 2-16-05
REVISED PER ECN-5099 | LM | 1B | JS | T.BROWN [3-29-06

w| | —

REVISED PER ECN-5148 | LM | TB | JS |T.

BROWN | 7-7-06

RELEASE LEVEL: Fabrication

DWG VERSION NO: 3

(D)
w
I~
FoL

9 | 10

A
NOTES
| . USE THIS DRAWING IN CONJUNCTION WITH DRAWING SEI184-007 -
FOR POSITIONING AND ALIGNMENT OF ASSEMBLY FIXTURE.
B
12 | 5T COMM | /2-13UNC-2A x 3" LG HEX HD CAP SCR CSTL - IN PLT .
& 8| 56 COMM 3/ 8- | 6UNC-2A % 2" LG HEX HD CAP SCR— | e:SH— Pt
| 55 SEI184-008 HOIST RING MOUNT LIFTING ASSEMBLY W/ LASER POINTER SEE DWG
| 54 SEI8&84-055 N.B.PORT TEMPORARY COVER SPACER SEE DWG
| 53 SEI84-054 N.B. PORT TEMPORARY COVER WELDMENT SEE DWG C
£ OMM TCOMPRESSHONSPRING 378" 00— 035 WRE 14t tSH—PtF
N COMH CHAS TER-CARR #355TH155 OR [0U1Y- R
—4—| 5 COMM D8P+ —COFFER—PN CSH—APE
—4— 1 50 COMM F—NOM>—FAT—WASHER CSH—NPH
—&— | 49 COMM HS—HoNC—2A 2 tHEHD-CAR—SER CSH—HRE —
—4— | 48 COMM HA—Z2 O UNC—2 B—HEX—NUT NP E
T | 47 COMM H A —SPEHT—TOCK—WASHER C SN PET
= | 46 COMM HA—NROM—F AT WASHER CSH—PE
——| 45 COMM HA—ZONC—2A 2 HEXHD-—CAP—SER CSH—AHRE D
‘ffjii‘ —4— | 44 COMM HA—Z2OHNC—2A A HEXHD-—CAP—SER CSH—AFE
—— | 43 SEHGA—0006— CEHP—ANGEE P8 SEE—DWG
—— | 42 SEHS4—1006—+56 CHP—ANGEE HP—A SEE—DWG
—2— | 4 SHEHHA—006—3 RATFCHET—SPACER SEEDWE —
—— | 40 SEHS4—1606— RATFCHET SEEDWE
—2— | 39 SEHEA—005—"064 PAW—WEDMENT SEE—DWG
—2— | 38 SEHEA—005-03 PAMH—AXEEMOUNTHNG—PEATE—WEEDMENT SEE—DWG
—— | 37 SEHA—005—02 PAV—SUPPORTBRACKETWEEDMERT—TPE—5— SEEDWG 2
—— | 36 SEHSA4—6065—0H PAME—SHPPORTBRACKETWEEDMENT HPE—A SEE—DWE
3 35 COMM 3/4-10UNC-2B HEX NUT C" STL - IN PLT
| 6 34 COMM 3/4" SPLIT LOCK WASHER C" STL - IN PLT
24 1 33 COMM 3/4" (NOM) FLAT WASHER C" STL - IN PLT T
8 32 COMM 3/4-10UNC-2A x 5 /2" LG HEX HD CAP SCR C" STL - IN PLT
| 6 3 COMM 3/4-10UNC-2A x 2 /2" LG HEX HD CAP SCR C" STL - IN PLT
64 | 30 COMM | /2-13UNC-2B HEX NUT C" STL - IN PLT
12 29 COMM /2" SPLIT LOCK WASHER C'STL - IN PLT i
‘ff}:; 144 | 28 COMM | /2" (NOM) FLAT WASHER C'STL - IN PLT
64 | 217 COMM | /2-13UNC-2A x 3 1/4" LG HEX HD CAP SCR C" STL - IN PLT
| 6 26 COMM | /2-13UNC-2A x 2" LG HEX HD CAP SCR C* STL - IN PLT
4 29 COMM | /2-13UNC-2A x | 3/4" LG HEX HD CAP SCR C" STL - IN PLT o
12 | 24 COMM 3/8-16UNC-2B HEX NUT C" STL - IN PLT
| 0 23 COMM 3/8" SPLIT LOCK WASHER C* STL - IN PLT
& | 4 P27 COMM 3/8" (NOM) FLAT WASHER C" STL - IN PLT
6 2| COMM 3/8-16UNC-2A x | 3/4" LG HEX HD CAP SCR C* STL - IN PLT G
4 20 COMM 3/8-16UNC-2A x | /2" LG HEX HD CAP SCR C* STL - IN PLT
| | 9 COMM 5/ 16" NOM SQ. KEY x 4" LG C’” STL
| 6 | 8 COMM | /2" CONCRETE ANCHOR BOLT/NUT 5 /2" LG STEEL
AR R N R
D e e o I Y
| Comy UISTER-CARR nsEs70nad o) ROV O[Stk
WORM GEAR - 4 PITCH 48 TEETH 12.000 P.D
| | 4 SEI184-006-1 BOSTON GEAR CAT. #GI104 ITEM #13244 SEE DWG
MODIFIED PER DRAWING
N COMM BOSTON GEAR CAT. aH1106 TTEM 412976 STEEL _
e |1 COMM ﬁc VASTER-CARR $6244K73 OR EQUIV. CAST TRON
2 || SEI84-004-2 SUPPORT AXLE CRADLE TOP SEE DWG
fa | 0 SEI84-004-1 SUPPORT AXLE CRADLE BASE SEE DWG o
| 9 SEI84-003-2 WORM AXLE SEE DWG =
fa 8 SEI84-003-1 PORT 12 BLANK-OFF COVER SEE DWG <
| 1 SEI184-002-06 WORM GEAR AXLE WELDMENT SEE DWG §
| 9 SEI84-002-05 WORM SUPPORT BRACKET WELDMENT SEE DWG tﬁ
| 5 SEI84-002-04 SUPPORT AXLE WELDMENT - TYPE "B" SEE DWG o
| 4 SEI84-002-03 SUPPORT AXLE WELDMENT - TYPE "A" SEE DWG =
| 3 SEI84-002-02 SUPPORT STAND WELDMENT - WITH OUTRIGGER SEE DWG
| fa SEI184-002-01 SUPPORT STAND WELDMENT - WITH BRACKET SEE DWG
| | SEI120-002 | 20° VACUUM VESSEL SEGMENT SEE DWG /
— THIS DWG FIXTURE ASSEMBLY |
ASSY|NO. | DRAWING NO. OR DESCRIPTI0N MATER 1AL |gtop
PARTS LIST —
COMPUTER GENERATEDI ceyrpar f1Les: PR | NCETONPFflLNACsEhTAéN PUHNYHS/EIngsl TLYABORATORY
Ot PERMITTED  |untess oTherwise seeciFien|  NATIONAL COMPACT STELLARATOR EXPERIMENT
WE IGHT Pro E DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES EXTERNAL FLUX LOOPS
MACH INE_SURFACES'S VACUUM VESSEL SUPPORT STAND
|16758.8 Ibs P SCALING DRAWING ' | BREAK SHARP EDGES .005/.020 FIXTURE ASSEMBLY s
MODEI_ NAME TOLERANCES NON-CUMULATIVE | DSN:L. MORRIS 9-28-05 | DRAWING NO:
NEXT ASSEMBLY DECIMAL-INCH| FRACTIONS | CHK: T. BROWN 9-28-05
__SE1847001°0] Lo e mrom [ a-ze-0s | 0E184-001
ENG INEER ook roorsr Loven 20mrars | SUPV: U SIEGEL 9-28-05 | SHEET | OF 2 REV | 3
| S 12 | 3 | | 4 NCSX_ASSY_FORMAT_E



jsiegel


fa 3 4|8 5 6 I 8 9 | 0 || s |2 | 3 | | 4 | | 5
NO. REVISTON BY | CH | SUP|] APPROVED DATE
A
A
B @ B
L 3T 32 )33 33\ 34| 39
C C
LD Fo
D D
E E
B L 5,22 ner B
l__
l__
NOTE
_ | | ORTENTATION B
| : |
3
G G
8 NOTE 7 D
ORTENTATION
| B =1 [
— |
H H
NOTE
ORTENTATION
o m o
’ NOTE
| Lo ORIENTAT I ON —
L(2) RELEASED FOR B
FABRICATION / INSTALLATION "
_ Ve : 2006.07.19 .
PPPL Drafting: EI) Jerry S|ege| 10:17:13 -05'00 <
()
¥ —~ [ 70-11/16 — !
' [ ] [ ] [ ]
FOR NOTES AND BILL OF MATERIAL SEE SHEET |
COMPUTDERRAVﬁENNGERATED CENTRAL FILES: PRINCETON PLASMA PHYSICS LABORATORY
i HANGE S PRINCETON UNIVERSITY
NOT PERMITTED  |UNLEss oTHERWISE sPeciFiED|  NATIONAL COMPACT STELLARATOR EXPERIMENT
WE IGHT Pro E DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES EXTERNAL FLUX LOOPS
MACH INE_SURFACES'Y VACUUM VESSEL SUPPORT STAND
s 16758.8 Ibs "0 NBOYT chEARLl|FNYG I[)NRFA?NR|MNAGTlON BREAK SHARP EDGES .0057.020 FIXTURE ASSEMBLY
MODEL NAME TOLERANCES  NON-CUMULATIVE | DSN:L. MORRIS 2-16-05 | DRAWING NO:
NEXT ASSEMBLY DECIMAL-INCH| FRACTIONS | CHK: T. BROWN 2-16-05
RELEASE LEVEL: Fabrication __SL1847001°0] e oo .o 0s |°E184-001
DWG VERSION NO: 3 ENGINEER eOLARe /015 | ouen 1a0mr el SUPV: J. SIEGEL 2-16-05 | SHEET 2 OF 2 REV| 3
fa 41z 1 3 9 S |2 | 3 | | 4 NCSX_ASSY_FORMAT_E



jsiegel


		609-234-2133
	2006-07-19T10:17:13-0500
	pppl
	Jerry Siegel
	I am approving this document




